Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimie Quarrie - (916701) - Poole SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.03
2:21.00
2:21.45
2:22.71
2:22.93
2:23.22
2:23.53
2:23.67
2:24.04
2:24.30
2:24.59
2:24.85
2:24.86
2:25.29
2:25.48
2:26.57
2:26.77
2:27.17
2:27.24
2:27.84
2:29.22
2:30.39
2:30.52
2:32.05
2:34.22

2:38.17

n.no N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

626
600
594
578
576
572
569
567
563
559
556
553
553
548
546
534
532
527
527
520
506
494
493
478
458
425

Round

N

I I I T

m ™M I I M mMm m m m O I I

T

Date

05/11/22
21/10/23
15/12/23
03/12/22
06/11/21
14/01/23
07/12/20
15/10/22
20/10/19
16/03/19
18/01/20
02/11/19
06/11/21
17/10/21
17/05/21
26/10/19
15/12/18
04/07/21
02/02/19
15/01/22
20/10/18
16/12/17
04/02/18
28/10/17
2511117
26/02/17
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Meet

SWR Short Course Winter

CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Dorset County Championships 2023

Poole

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Poole

Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Poole SC Championship 2021

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Season Starter 2017

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Venue

Millfield
Millfied School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Littledown
Rossmore Leisure
Winchester
Millfield
Dorchester
Littledown
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Rossmore
Dorchester
Hengrove Park
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield School
Hengrove Park LC
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Bournemouth
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£.00.91
2:40.02
2:44.52
2:47.54
2:47.95
2:56.24
3:13.03
3:15.40
3:34.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.45
2:21.00
2:23.22
2:22.71
2:19.03
2:23.67
2:27.84
2:24.86
2:22.93
2:25.29
2:27.17
2:25.48
2:23.53
2:24.59
2:24.85
2:26.57
2:24.04
2:24.30
2:27.24
2:26.77
2:29.22
2:30.52
2:30.39
2:34.22
2:32.05
2:40.02
2:38.97
2:38.17
2:47.95
2:44.52
2:47.54
2:56.24

3:13.03
3:15.40

3:34.69
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15/07/17
20/02/16
28/11/15
15/10/16
01/03/15
05/04/14
02/03/14
16/11/13

Date

15/12/23
21/10/23
14/01/23
03/12/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/01/22
06/11/21
06/11/21
17/10/21
04/07/21
17/05/21
07/12/20
18/01/20
02/11/19
26/10/19
20/10/19
16/03/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
20/10/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
25/11/17
28/10/17
15/07/17
08/04/17
26/02/17
15/10/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
01/03/15
05/04/14
02/03/14
16/11/13
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Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Dorset County Championships 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Poole SC Championship 2021

Poole

Poole

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
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Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Sheffield
Millfied School
Littledown
Sheffield
Millfield
Winchester
Littledown
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield

Poole
Rossmore
Rossmore Leisure
Littledown
Millfield
Dorchester
Millfield
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Hengrove Park
Millfield School
Littledown
Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth
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