Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimie Quarrie - (916701) - Poole SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:19.03	626	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:21.00	600	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:21.45	594	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Poole	2
2:22.71	578	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Poole	2
2:22.93	576	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:23.22	572	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
2:23.53	569	F	07/12/20	Poole	Rossmore Leisure		0
2:23.67	567	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:24.04	563	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Poole	2
2:24.30	559	F	16/03/19	Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:24.59	556	Н	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
2:24.85	553	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
2:24.86	553	С	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:25.29	548	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
2:25.48	546	F	17/05/21	Poole	Rossmore		0
2:26.57	534	F	26/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:26.77	532	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
2:27.17	527	F	04/07/21	Poole SC Championship 2021	Poole		4
2:27.24	527	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:27.84	520	Н	15/01/22	Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
2:29.22	506	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Poole	2
2:30.39	494	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
2:30.52	493	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:32.05	478	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:34.22	458	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:38.17	425	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
yright 202	4 4 0	Е	00/04/17	Cuim Dournamouth Carina Chart Course Most	Daurnamauth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
۷.٥٥.٤	410	Г	UO/U4/ I /	Switti bouttiettioutti Spring Stiort Course ivieet	Dournemouth	roole	Page 2 / 2
2:40.02	410	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:44.52	377		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:47.54	357		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:47.95	355	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:56.24	307		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
3:13.03	233		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:15.40	225		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
3:34.69	170		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.45	594	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Poole	2
2:21.00	600	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:23.22	572	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
2:22.71	578	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Poole	2
2:19.03	626	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:23.67	567	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:27.84	520	Н	15/01/22	Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
2:24.86	553	С	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:22.93	576	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:25.29	548	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
2:27.17	527	F	04/07/21	Poole SC Championship 2021	Poole		4
2:25.48	546	F	17/05/21	Poole	Rossmore		0
2:23.53	569	F	07/12/20	Poole	Rossmore Leisure		0
2:24.59	556	Н	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
2:24.85	553	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
2:26.57	534	F	26/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:24.04	563	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Poole	2
2:24.30	559	F	16/03/19	Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:27.24	527	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:26.77	532	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
2:29.22	506	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Poole	2
2:30.52	493	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:30.39	494	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
2:34.22	458	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:32.05	478	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:40.02	410	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:38.97	418	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:38.17	425	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:47.95	355	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:44.52	377		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:47.54	357		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:56.24	307		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
3:13.03	233		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:15.40	225		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
			16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS